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Ben particularly enjoyed 
playing “Agadoo”...

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Pre-loved Rawk’n’Roll..
…and only slightly silly

Angel Up Front

For latest info & bookings contact Stuart                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07788 673 856

Friday 5th January The Swan Thornbury
Saturday 6th January Cat & Wheel Bristol
Thursday 11th January Royal Oak Chipping Sodbury
Saturday 13th January Queen Vic Stroud
Sunday 28th January Greenhouse Bristol
Saturday 3rd February Rolleston Arms Swindon
Sunday 4th February The Bell Wantage
Friday 9th February The Trout Keynsham
Saturday 10th February The Crown Staple Hill
Saturday 24th February Cider Press Bristol

Howdy, Stranger!
So, you came in here for a quiet drink, and there’s some dodgy-
looking bunch of misfits setting up a PA system. Stay put, and get 
another beer in. You're in for an entertaining evening, whether 
you enjoy dancing on tables, vaguely wobbling rhythmically from 
side to side, or simply just shaking your head in pitying disbelief. 
We will be playing some popular and classic rock tunes, ranging 
from Blondie up to AC/DC territory. We might play a solo or two 
with a bath duck, or perhaps a rubber chicken. There could be 
hats. It all just depends.

The end of civilisation as we know it starts here...
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